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Excise # Created 
Date

Voided 
Date

Voided 
Reason

2025EX06779

2025EX06782

2025EX06837

2025EX06908

2025EX06970

11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/14/2025

11/18/2025

11/21/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/17/2025

11/18/2025

11/21/2025

Receipted as real property instead of mobile home

Receipted as real property instead of mobile home only

Receipted under 2025EX06840

Pers rep decided to transfer differently so voided 
transaction.
MOBILE HOME TRANSACTION

Jurisdiction 

Unincorporated


