

Voided Excises

Page 1 of 1

For date range: 11/01/2025 to 12/01/2025 Report run on December 2, 2025

Jurisdiction	Excise #	Created Date	Voided Date	Voided Reason
Unincorporated	2025EX06779	11/13/2025	11/13/2025	Receipted as real property instead of mobile home
	2025EX06782	11/13/2025	11/13/2025	Receipted as real property instead of mobile home only
	2025EX06837	11/14/2025	11/17/2025	Receipted under 2025EX06840
	2025EX06908	11/18/2025	11/18/2025	Pers rep decided to transfer differently so voided transaction.
	2025EX06970	11/21/2025	11/21/2025	MOBILE HOME TRANSACTION